DUES & FEES

RBOR Annual Dues

CTR Dues

CTR Issues Allocation

NAR Dues

NAR Consumer Ad Assessment
TOTAL DUES

Application Fee

TOTAL NEW APPLICANT

Affiliate Dues

RBOR Secondary Membership

NEW OFFICE/BROKER
Application Fee

2019 ProRated Ridgefield REALTORS® Dues and Fee Schedule

JAN
$250.00
$155.00
$10.00
$150.00
$35.00
$600.00

$200.00

$800.00

$150.00

$250.00

$525.00

FEB
$229.13
$142.08
$10.00
$137.50
$35.00
$553.71
$200.00

$753.71

$150.00

$229.13

MAR
$208.30
$129.17

$10.00
$125.00
$35.00
$507.47
$200.00

$707.47

$150.00

$208.30

APR
$187.47
$116.25
$10.00
$112.50
$35.00
$461.22
$200.00

$661.22

$150.00

$187.47

MAY
$166.64
$103.33

$10.00
$100.00
$35.00
$414.97
$200.00

$614.97

$150.00

$166.64

JUNE
$145.81
$90.42
$10.00
$87.50
$35.00
$368.73

$200.00

$568.73

$150.00

$145.81

JULY
$124.98
$77.50
$10.00
$75.00
$35.00
$322.48
$200.00

$522.48

$75.00

$124.98

AUG
$104.15
$64.58
$10.00
$62.50
$35.00
$276.23
$200.00

$476.23

$75.00

$104.15

SEPT
$83.32
$51.67
$10.00
$50.00
$35.00

$229.99
$200.00

$429.99

$75.00

$83.32

oCT
$62.49
$38.75
$10.00
$37.50
$35.00

$183.74

$200.00

$383.74

$75.00

$62.49

NOV
$41.66
$25.83
$10.00
$25.00
$35.00

$137.49
$200.00

$337.49

$75.00

$41.66

DEC
$20.83
$12.92
$10.00
$12.50
$35.00
$91.25

$200.00

$291.25

$75.00

$20.83



