2019 ProRated Ridgefield REALTORS® Dues and Fee Schedule

DUES & FEES	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
RBOR Annual Dues	\$250.00	\$229.13	\$208.30	\$187.47	\$166.64	\$145.81	\$124.98	\$104.15	\$83.32	\$62.49	\$41.66	\$20.83
CTR Dues CTR Issues Allocation	\$155.00 \$10.00	\$142.08 \$10.00	\$129.17 \$10.00	\$116.25 \$10.00	\$103.33 \$10.00	\$90.42 \$10.00	\$77.50 \$10.00	\$64.58 \$10.00	\$51.67 \$10.00	\$38.75 \$10.00	\$25.83 \$10.00	\$12.92 \$10.00
NAR Dues NAR Consumer Ad Assessment	\$150.00 \$35.00	\$137.50 \$35.00	\$125.00 \$35.00	\$112.50 \$35.00	\$100.00 \$35.00	\$87.50 \$35.00	\$75.00 \$35.00	\$62.50 \$35.00	\$50.00 \$35.00	\$37.50 \$35.00	\$25.00 \$35.00	\$12.50 \$35.00
TOTAL DUES	\$600.00	\$553.71	\$507.47	\$461.22	\$414.97	\$368.73	\$322.48	\$276.23	\$229.99	\$183.74	\$137.49	\$91.25
Application Fee	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL NEW APPLICANT	\$800.00	\$753.71	\$707.47	\$661.22	\$614.97	\$568.73	\$522.48	\$476.23	\$429.99	\$383.74	\$337.49	\$291.25
Affiliate Dues	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
RBOR Secondary Membership	\$250.00	\$229.13	\$208.30	\$187.47	\$166.64	\$145.81	\$124.98	\$104.15	\$83.32	\$62.49	\$41.66	\$20.83

NEW OFFICE/BROKER Application Fee

Application Fee \$525.00